

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6099/2019

Manohar Kanwar W/o Shri Surgyan Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Laxman Meena, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

Order

08/07/2020

List the matter on 24.7.2020, as prayed.

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

FAHEEM AHMAD /86



सत्यमेव जयते