

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6099/2019

Manohar Kanwar W/o Shri Surgyan Singh and anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Atul Sharma, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

Order

31/07/2020

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

Hemant/182



सत्यमेव जयते