

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6099/2019

Manohar Kanwar W/o Shri Surgyan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mahendra Meena, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

16/03/2023

Office is directed to procure the status report from the trial court.

List after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

CHHAYA AWASTHI /52