

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6099/2019

Manohar Kanwar W/o Shri Surgyan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

04/05/2026

List the matter on 13.05.2026 as prayed by the counsel for the petitioner.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

SHRUTI SHARMA /33